
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 106
Pedro Fernandes/Rui 
Canas/João Fernandes/Xavier 
Picoto/Raquel Ferreira

caminhense Senior Masculino 01:10:25 04:42

2 108 José Silva/José Canhola naval
Veterano A 
Masculino 01:17:18 +06:53 05:09

3 100 Anthony Passos caminhense Senior Masculino 01:18:41 +08:16 05:15

4 102 Diana Almeida/João Ferreira barreirense Senior Masculino 01:19:07 +08:42 05:16

5 4 Élio Henriques cnmondego
Veterano B 
Masculino 01:20:02 +09:37 05:20

6 105 Pedro Vicente/Nuno Anta nova rc Senior Masculino 01:21:08 +10:43 05:25

7 5 João Carvalho / José Neves 
Carvalho

ccscalabitanors Senior Masculino 01:24:06 +13:41 05:36

8 101 Diana Ferreira/Ana Gomes caminhense Senior Feminino 01:25:55 +15:30 05:44

9 217 Leonard Nika peniche surfing clube Senior Masculino 01:31:44 +21:19 06:07

10 109 António Luís/João Oliveira ferroviário Veterano A 
Masculino 01:32:11 +21:46 06:09

11 207 Filipe Meira surf clube de sesimbra Senior Masculino 01:34:11 +23:46 06:17

12 200 Renato Queiros clube fluvial vilacondense Senior Masculino 01:34:51 +24:26 06:19

13 203 Tomás Lacerda clube naval do funchal Sub 18 Masculino 01:35:44 +25:19 06:23

14 107 Miguel Paiva e Sousa/Mário 
Melo

ferroviário Veterano A 
Masculino 01:35:57 +25:32 06:24

15 103 Felix Brunner / Robert Hill nova rc Senior Masculino 01:37:41 +27:16 06:31

16 216 Rui Ramos clube fluvial vilacondense Senior Masculino 01:37:59 +27:34 06:32

17 202 Ricardo Rodrigues clube naval do funchal Senior Masculino 01:38:29 +28:04 06:34

18 218 Claudio Nika peniche surfing clube Senior Masculino 01:38:57 +28:32 06:36

19 205 Filipe Ferreirinha peniche surfing clube Senior Masculino 01:43:25 +33:00 06:54

20 230 Ângela Fernandes surf clube de viana Senior Feminino 01:48:52 +38:27 07:15

21 211 José Gaio clube fluvial vilacondense Senior Masculino 01:53:43 +43:18 07:35

22 104 Vitor Tavares/Rodrigo Frade galitos Senior Masculino 01:56:23 +45:58 07:46

23 201 João Viveiros ludens clube de machico Senior Masculino 01:57:11 +46:46 07:49

24 206 Jorge Sousa centro treino mar Senior Masculino 02:02:40 +52:15 08:11

25 212 Joaquim Brasão centro treino mar Sub 18 Masculino 02:04:00 +53:35 08:16

26 219 Pedro Olim ludens clube de machico Sub 18 Masculino 02:05:12 +54:47 08:21

27 208 Verónica Silva clube naval do funchal Sub 18 Masculino 02:05:17 +54:52 08:21

28 233 Sara Berenguer clube naval do funchal Senior Feminino 02:06:59 +56:34 08:28

29 273 Nuno Camilo peniche surfing clube Senior Masculino 02:11:16 +01:00:51 08:45

30 231 Diana Gil ass. de bodyboard dos palheiros da tocha Senior Feminino 02:12:39 +01:02:14 08:51

31 272 Emanuel Jordão peniche surfing clube Senior Masculino 02:14:51 +01:04:26 08:59

32 214 Francisco Nunes clube fluvial vilacondense Senior Masculino 02:15:09 +01:04:44 09:01

33 213 Jorge Macedo clube fluvial vilacondense Senior Masculino 02:22:00 +01:11:35 09:28

34 210 Paulo Caria peniche surfing clube Senior Masculino 02:54:13 +01:43:48 11:37

35 270 Ruben Gloria peniche surfing clube Senior Masculino 03:13:11 +02:02:46 12:53

36 271 Luis Cruz peniche surfing clube Senior Masculino 03:25:58 +02:15:33 13:44

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 29.7ºC 39%11:00

End 29.7ºC 39%15:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 01-Jun-2019 16:13

BERLENGA PENICHE - STAGE 1

Berlenga Ocean Challenge 2019
Peniche, PT

01-June-2019
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Berlenga Peniche

Berlenga Peniche  C1x Senior Masculino

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT

1 100 Anthony Passos Caminhense Senior Masculino 01:18:41

Berlenga Peniche  C2x Senior Feminino

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT

1 101 Diana Ferreira/Ana Gomes Caminhense Senior Feminino 01:25:55

Berlenga Peniche  C2x Senior Masculino

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT

1 102 Diana Almeida/João Ferreira Barreirense Senior Masculino 01:19:07

2 105 Pedro Vicente/Nuno Anta Nova RC Senior Masculino 01:21:08

3 103 Felix Brunner / Robert Hill Nova RC Senior Masculino 01:37:41

4 104 Vitor Tavares/Rodrigo Frade Galitos Senior Masculino 01:56:23

Berlenga Peniche  C2x Veterano A Masculino

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT

1 108 José Silva/José Canhola Naval Veterano A Masculino 01:17:18

2 109 António Luís/João Oliveira Ferroviário Veterano A Masculino 01:32:11

3 107 Miguel Paiva e Sousa/Mário Melo Ferroviário Veterano A Masculino 01:35:57

Berlenga Peniche  C4x Senior Masculino

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT

1 106 Pedro Fernandes/Rui Canas/João 
Fernandes/Xavier Picoto/Raquel Ferreira Caminhense Senior Masculino 01:10:25

Berlenga Peniche  Itwit 1 Senior Masculino

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT

1 270 Ruben Gloria Peniche Surfing Clube Senior Masculino 03:13:11

Berlenga Peniche  Kayak Mar Senior Masculino

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT

1 272 Emanuel Jordão Peniche Surfing Clube Senior Masculino 02:14:51

Berlenga Peniche  SS1 Veterano B Masculino

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT

1 4 Élio Henriques CNMondego Veterano B Masculino 01:20:02

Official Timekeeper: Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 01-Jun-2019 16:14

TOP 50 - Event Started

Berlenga Ocean Challenge 2019
Peniche, PT

01-June-2019
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Berlenga Peniche  SS2 Senior Masculino

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT

1 5 João Carvalho / José Neves Carvalho CCScalabitanoRS Senior Masculino 01:24:06

Berlenga Peniche  SUP Race Maratona 14 Senior Feminino

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT

1 230 Ângela Fernandes Surf Clube de Viana Senior Feminino 01:48:52

2 233 Sara Berenguer Clube Naval do Funchal Senior Feminino 02:06:59

3 231 Diana Gil Ass. de Bodyboard dos Palheiros da Tocha Senior Feminino 02:12:39

Berlenga Peniche  SUP Race Maratona 14 Sub 18 Masculino

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT

1 203 Tomás Lacerda Clube Naval do Funchal Sub 18 Masculino 01:35:44

2 212 Joaquim Brasão Centro Treino Mar Sub 18 Masculino 02:04:00

3 219 Pedro Olim Ludens clube de Machico Sub 18 Masculino 02:05:12

4 208 Verónica Silva Clube Naval do Funchal Sub 18 Masculino 02:05:17

Berlenga Peniche  SUP Race Maratona 14 Open Senior Masculino

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT

1 217 Leonard Nika Peniche Surfing Clube Senior Masculino 01:31:44

2 207 Filipe Meira Surf Clube de Sesimbra Senior Masculino 01:34:11

3 200 Renato Queiros Clube Fluvial Vilacondense Senior Masculino 01:34:51

4 216 Rui Ramos Clube Fluvial Vilacondense Senior Masculino 01:37:59

5 202 Ricardo Rodrigues Clube Naval do Funchal Senior Masculino 01:38:29

6 218 Claudio Nika Peniche Surfing Clube Senior Masculino 01:38:57

7 205 Filipe Ferreirinha Peniche Surfing Clube Senior Masculino 01:43:25

8 211 José Gaio Clube Fluvial Vilacondense Senior Masculino 01:53:43

9 201 João Viveiros Ludens clube de Machico Senior Masculino 01:57:11

10 206 Jorge Sousa Centro Treino Mar Senior Masculino 02:02:40

11 273 Nuno Camilo Peniche Surfing Clube Senior Masculino 02:11:16

12 214 Francisco Nunes Clube Fluvial Vilacondense Senior Masculino 02:15:09

13 213 Jorge Macedo Clube Fluvial Vilacondense Senior Masculino 02:22:00

14 210 Paulo Caria Peniche Surfing Clube Senior Masculino 02:54:13

15 271 Luis Cruz Peniche Surfing Clube Senior Masculino 03:25:58

Official Timekeeper: Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 01-Jun-2019 16:14

TOP 50 - Event Started

Berlenga Ocean Challenge 2019
Peniche, PT

01-June-2019
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